CHALLENGER RESULTS (12k) - MENS - HAVANNAH TRAIL 2024
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1. 1588 IZZARD, Christopher 1:28:49 7:24

2. 1539 Joelie, John 1:29:52  7:29

3. 1545 MAUCOTEL Oscar, MAUCOTEL Oscar 1:37:31 8:07

4, 1795 Nasai, Johnny 1:40:14  8:21

5. 1796 Maso, Tui 1:40:15  8:21

6. 1590 Pen, Jacob 1:41:43 8:28

7. 1470 Dinh, Noah 1:42:39  8:33

8. 1559 Jeangene Vilmer, Jean-Baptiste 1:56:07 9:40

9. 1602 Jack, Rob 1:56:14 9:41

10. 1571 Lukai, Michael 1:58:31 9:52

11. 1794 lahipe, Ricky 2:00:21 10:01
12. 1482 Bonhomme, GrA©goire 2:00:21 10:01
13. 1589 Rashou, Jessica 2:05:01 10:25
14. 1014 Todman, Soren 2:05:24 10:26
15. 1567 Stephan, Wallis 2:05:46  10:28
16. 1591 Umetskiy, Alexander 2:05:50 10:29
17. 1551 Boss, GOGO 2:06:18 10:31
18. 1594 Chabod, Theo 2:10:46  10:53
19. 1561 Vivekananthan, Nish 2:12:06 11:00
20. 1532 Howlett, Noah 2:13:31  11:07
21. 1622 San Jose, Jason 2:13:53 11:09
22. 1474 Tavner, Nick 2:17:18 11:26
23. 1507 Vaughan, Mark 2:17:19  11:26
24, 1499 Edwards, Philip 2:17:35  11:27
25. 1012 Cottereau, Basile 2:21:54 11:49
26. 1494 Jung-Dupoux, LA©o 2:22:40  11:53
27. 1574 Jacobe, Enzo 2:22:49 11:54
28. 1792 Huntington, Colson 2:26:02 12:10
29. 1793 Tor, Lerry 2:26:05 12:10
30. 1549 Durand, Manutea 2:27:07 12:15
31. 1525 Massing, Alphonse 2:27:09 12:15
32. 1495 Regenvanu, George 2:27:11 12:15
33. 1614 Ala, Ludovic 2:27:12 12:15
34, 1601 Uswo, Griffith 2:27:21  12:16
35. 1443 LLANOS, ROLAND 2:27:43  12:18
36. 1523 Ham, Isaie 2:30:01 12:30
37. 1409 Kamsen, Jacky 2:30:01 12:30
38. 1577 Nathaniel, Luc 2:30:01 12:30
39. 1538 Sanchegz, Lilian 2:31:20 12:36
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Napau, Andrew
Lopez, Mark Jay
Gesa, Ace

Vatoko, Bernard
Camilo, Jean
Anglade, Frederic
Niowenmal, Glen
Niowenmal, Nathan
Chabod, Teva
Tabilebo, Manu
Chabod, Jean Luc
Korikalo, Antonio
Hamel-Landry, Didier
Tor, Estera

Souciou, Martin
Malites, Alex
Zilinskas, Karolis
Catumber, GA©rald
Gould, David
Rarua, Roy Laurio
Bani, David
Xinghua, Li
Niowenmal, Tristan
Woreh, Raewyn
Brown, Viduka
Theuil, Graham
Paniel, Cedric
Taleo, Jubal
Chen, Ze liang
Wilson, Malone
Genkov, Genko
Harrison, Edou
Vallette, Randall
Taleo, Denilson
Mandanda, Dalitso
Sere, Bruno
Randes, Jimmy
Natuoivi, Thompson
Tagar, Jim

Simelum, Samana
Bule, Lesly

Molbah, Julio Junior
Awell, Lency
Martinez, Ronald
Taut, Brian

Elnar, Archibald
Sanchez, Carlos
Kombe, Sephas

2:33:37
2:39:26
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2:57:04
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3:06:20
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3:19:36
3:20:28
3:23:19
3:23:26
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3:32:02
3:32:03
3:36:52
3:43:28
3:44:48
3:47:29
3:49:04
3:49:39
3:52:25
3:53:48
3:53:59
3:57:17
3:57:20
3:57:21
3:57:21
3:57:23
3:57:26
4:11:20
4:12:59
4:14:08
4:21:03
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Jennings, Gregory
Malessas, Brent

Stellio, Michel Baleng Leon
Plaszynski, Janek
Arukelana, Mckenley
Cokataki, Uraiah

Baha, Andrew

1784, N.N.

1788, N.N.

1699, N.N.

4:32:49
4:51:45
4:51:45
4:51:46
5:01:17
5:01:19
6:07:40
6:13:16
6:13:16
6:13:20
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24:18
24:18
25:06
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31:06



